

https://graduate.aur.edu/program/ma-food-studies
https://graduate.aur.edu/center-food-studies
http://www.ruralsociology.eu/

11:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

Parallel Sessions, AUR main campus

1.

Sustainable Diets: Operationalization
and Impact

Consumers and Healthy Diets

Food Procurement and Role of
Institutions

Food Systems Sustainability; Social and
Technical Approaches

Sustainable Agricultural Production
Sustainable Spaces and Scaling

Bio-Cultural Resources and New
Farming Practices

Lunch, AUR garden

Reports by the seven parallel groups
Auriana Auditorium

Classroom Number

Garden 1

Garden 2
B-105

B-106

B-104
B-204
B-205

Chairs: Maria Grazia Quieti
Maria Fonte



PARALLEL SESSIONS!

The American University of Rome — Via Pietro Roselli 2

1. Sustainable Diets: Operationalization and Impact Garden 1

Chair: Diego Rose



PADULA DE QUADROS, Using individual food consumption data to estimate the environmental
VICTORIA impact of diets: the potentiality of the FAO/WHO GIFT platform
BALCERZAK, A

SOUSA, R. F.

FERRARI, M

SCHMIDT RIVERA, X.

REYNOLDS, C.J.

DASILVA,J. T.

BRIDLE, S. L.

LECLERCQ, C.

RAZA, Ahmed Fostering greater investments across food systems for better nutrition
and healthy diets: the case of Palestine

2. Consumers and Healthy Diets Impact Garden 2

Chair: Alessandra Narciso

Rapporteur: Dalia Mattioni

SIMEONE, Mariarosaria






4. Food Systems Sustainability: Social and Technical Approaches B-106

Chair: Milena Stefanova
Rapporteur: Tara Kenny

DAL GOBBO, Alice
FORNO, Francesca
MAGNANI, Natalia



5. Sustainable Agricultural Production






